 Ver.1.07
 CPS-PCS341MB-DS1-1201   1
 CONPROSYS Series
CODESYS Modbus Master
CPS-PCS341MB-DS1-1201
* Specifications, color and design of the products are subject to change without notice.
* CODESYS® is a registered trademark of 3S-Smart Software Solutions GmbH.
This product is a Modbus Master controller with isolated digital input and

H
SD
A
A
CPS-PCS341MB-DS1
Lo
ck
O
pe
n
4
 Ver.1.07
 CPS-PCS341MB-DS1-1201   3
 List of Option
DIN rail fitting power supply
CPS-PWD-90AW24-01 : DIN rail fitting power supply 90[w]
     (Input: 100 - 240VAC, output: 24VDC 3.8 A)
CPS-PWD-30AW24-01 : DIN rail fitting power supply 30[w]
     (Input: 100 - 240VAC, output: 24VDC 1.3 A)
SD Card
SD-2GB-B  : SD Card 2GB
SD-4GB-A : SD Card 4GB
Stacking Device
CPS-DIO-0808L : with digital input/output (no built-in power supply)
CPS-DIO-0808BL : with digital input/output (built-in power supply)
CPS-DIO-0808RL : with digital input/output (current source)
CPS-DI-16L  : with digital input (16ch, current sink)
CPS-DI-16RL  : with digital input (16ch, current source)
CPS-DO-16L  : with digital output (16ch, current sink)
CPS-DO-16RL : with digital output (16ch, current source)
CPS-COM-1PC : with RS-232C (contains 1port)
CPS-COM-2PC : with RS-232C (contains 2 ports)
CPS-COM-1PD : with RS-422A/485 (1channel)
CPS-COM-2PD : with RS-422A/485 (2 channels)